Type
WLL
(kg)
Ø chain
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
A B O
CRO006 1 120 6 47,0 14,5 8,0 0,14
CRO008 2 000 7-8 61,5 18,0 10,8 0,245
CRO010 3 150 10 80,0 20,5 13,5 0,65
CRO013 5 300 13 99,7 26,0 16,5 1,39
CRO016 8 000 16 106,5 30,5 19,0 2,20
CRO020 12 500 20 140,0 37,5 25,0 4,60
CRO022 15 000 22 165,0 41,0 28,0 8,20
CRO026 21 200 26 188,5 44,0 30,0 9,80
CRO032 31 500 32 228,0 57,0 38,0 19,40